logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

586
584
385
394

223173 A6J85 RS04915 WP 046164736.1

429
500
270
229
195
160

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

586
584
385
394

223173 A6J85 RS04915 WP 046164736.1

429
500
270
229
195
160

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

586
584
385
394

223173 A6J85 RS04915 WP 046164736.1

429
500
270
229
195
160

consensus

KW2 RS10855 WP 011836048.1
DLJ51 RS00890 WP 019777327.1
SMU RS09035 WP 002263435.1
FSA28 RS09405 WP 002291652.1

SGO RS09420 WP 012130942.1
SM12261 RS00945 WP 000249545.1
KZH43 RS09265 WP 000249564.1
SPD RS09895 WP 000249564 .1
SPR RS09430 WP 000249564.1

SP RS10380 WP 000249564.1

Kw2 RS10855 WP 011836048.1
DLJ51 RS00890 WP 019777327.1
SMU RS09035 WP 002263435.1
FSA28 RS09405 WP 002291652.1

SGO RS09420 WP 012130942.1
SM12261 RS00945 WP 000249545.1
KZH43 RS09265 WP 000249564 .1
SPD RS09895 WP 000249564 .1
SPR RS09430 WP 000249564.1

SP RS10380 WP 000249564.1

Kw2 RS10855 WP 011836048.1
DLJ51 RS00890 WP 019777327.1
SMU RS09035 WP 002263435.1
FSA28 RS09405 WP 002291652.1

SGO RS09420 WP 012130942.1
SM12261 RS00945 WP 000249545.1
KZH43 RS09265 WP 000249564 .1
SPD RS09895 WP 000249564 .1
SPR RS09430 WP 000249564.1

SP RS10380 WP 000249564 .1

e e e A s 1

ISHFKF AGMNVGEKRR QLG CD
RK

. [NAURNIK TTENYANMOMBYAQDIYH PKI BYELYMR ] ISHFKFVAGMNVGEKRRSQLGSCD

vl (XTI ANRNGYAQD T Y PKIY EYELYMR
BMv Qe AQMT
BMvQIIAQAT REA

k1 Dokokkkkokkok | % sk DU Dskkokk % Dokokokok D kokokox | Doskkkkok okokokkok DL LR DT bbbk Db L s

Y KT DO Vel o LRV T el

Yil [eREYVOITI RLSTVGD JRGIESLVIRLLHD 4Q LiAFWEBD/ QAT NN AGIRGLYLFAGPVGSGKT LMjg LI\ k¥
MABADGETLSRARSERACHN ([GRIFIASNARRE LR K RERKIAWAD GEN AIRLPK T I GG an: GPVGSGKTTLMYELVSRK
GPVGSGKT LMM LK
GPVGSGKT LM} LAUK|In:t
GPVGSGKTTLMH LEYAINS
GPVGSGKTTLMH LEYNIRS

ASLRLSTVGDYRGBIESLVIRLLHDEEQDLEBIFWE D NRGLYLFAGPVGSGKTTLMHELEYKEZ®
ASLRLSTVGDYRGBIESLVIRLLHDEEQDLEBIFWF D NRGLYLFAGPVGSGKTTLMHELSKEIR
ASLRLSTVGDYRGBIESLVIRLLHDEEQDLEBIFWE D WRGLYLFAGPVGSGKTTLMHELSKEI®
ASLRLSTVGDYRGRBIESLVIRLLHDEEQDLBIFWF D NRGLYLFAGPVGSGKTTLMHELSKEI®

ASLRLSTVGDYRGRIESLVIRLLHDEEQDLBIFWF D NRGLYLFAGPVGSGKTTLMHELKKRI®
| * [ T B S Y I A I A skokskok D11 skoskoskoskoskok * | I A O O O B B A S S * %k

B R DR

WAQVE IE PVE pRIDly QLQ N WIGHN Y JRLIKLSLRHRPDLLI GEIRDN TARAV RASLTGMTVESTIHARES
DEI) B IEDPVEIKQD MLQLQLNEEJIG TY BILIKLSLRHRPD LIIGEIRDBFIETAMAV RASLTGIIVFST HAKSIfY
NSO Vps IEDPVEIKQD MLQLQLNESIE TY NLIKLSLRHRPD LIIGEIRD|SETARAV RASLTGANIVESTIHAKSI|Y

jysQVpy IEDPVEIKQD MLQLQLNENIM TY NLIKLSLRHRPD LIIGEIRDISETARAV RASLTGARIVFSTIHAKSI)Y

GQQVMSIEDPVEIKQ DMLQLQLNETIGLTYEELIKLSLRHRPDLLIIGEIRDSETARAVVRASLTGATVFSTIHAKSIP
S

GQQVMSIEDPVEIKQ DMLQLQLNEWIGLTYERLIKLSLRHRPDLLIIGEIRDSETARAVVRASLTGATVFSTIHAKSI|¥
GQQVMSIEDPVEIKQD MLQLQLNEMIGLTYENLIKLSLRHRPDLLIIGEIRDSETARAVVRASLTGATVFSTIHAKSI
GQQVMSIEDPVEIKQDDMLQLQLNEMIGLTYENLIKLSLRHRPDLLIIGEIRDSETARAVVRASLTGATVFSTIHAKSI
GQQVMSIEDPVEIKQDDMLQLQLNEMIGLTYENLIKLSLRHRPDLLIIGEIRDSETARAVVRASLTGATVFSTIHAKSI
GQQVMSIEDPVEIKQDDMLQLQLNEMIGLTYENLIKLSLRHRPDLLIIGEIRDSETARAVVRASLTGATVFSTIHAKSI

GQQVMSIEDPVEIKQDDMLQLQLNEMIGLTYENLIKLSLRHRPDLLIIGEIRDSETARAVVRASLTGATVFSTIHAKSI
kok Dokokok Dok D] Dokokokokokkk | D Dok LI A I O O O I I O e B e O O O B O O O O O B O I O B B B

156
160
158
158
157
157
157
157
157
157
157

236
240
238
238
237
237
237
237
237
237
237



IERLEL et L R oo Tl

%EQQAKK

NTDB id 586 KW2 RS10855 WP 011836048.1 GV 'RLLELG 'S 'WEL)QYEL - ViUYQRLI . GISG '  DpRANGYS  DENIRIGUKWNEIMT ©  LY@WWIGH ' TEY  © AEIMEK T SERAF¥)S 316
NTDB id 584 DLJ51 RS00890 WP 019777327.1 I\R LELGVS ELDJI®LING BMYQRLIGGGG 315
NTDB id 385 SMU RS09035 WP 002263435.1 I\R LELGpA S EELWALIG WMYQRLIGGGGI K[emRY D 313
NTDB id 394 FSA28 RS09405 WP 002291652.1 I\R LELGISBIEEL[NWFAL[MG WMYQRLIGGGGI K{epRY D 313
NTDB id 223173 A6J85 RS04915 WP 046164736.1 VLQG CYQRLIGGGG 312
NTDB id 429 SGO RS09420 WP 012130942.1 VLQG CYQRLIGGGG 317
NTDB id 500 SM12261 RS00945 WP 000249545.1 VLQGVCYQRLIGGGGI A e 313
NTDB id 270 KZH43 RS09265 WP 000249564.1 VLQGVCYQRLIGGGGI e 313
NTDB id 229 SPD RS09895 WP 000249564.1 VLQGVCYQRLIGGGGI e 313
NTDB id 195 SPR RS09430 WP 000249564.1 VLQGVCYQRLIGGGGI e 313
NTDB id 160 SP RS10380 WP 000249564.1 VLQGVCYQRLIGGGGI e 313
consensus Pl b DL Dl %

logo
TST ITDCESFE

NTDB id 586 KW2 RS10855 WP 011836048.1 IDTTDGESFE 326
NTDB id 584 DLJ51 RS00890 WP 019777327.1  .......... 315
NTDB id 385 SMU RS09035 WP 002263435.1 .......... 313
NTDB id 394 FSA28 RS09405 WP 002291652.1 .......... 313
NTDB id 223173 A6J85 RS04915 WP 046164736.1 .......... 312
NTDB id 429 SGO RS09420 WP 012130942.1 SY........ 319
NTDB id 500 SM12261 RS00945 WP 000249545.1  .......... 313
NTDB id 270 KZH43 RS09265 WP 000249564.1  .......... 313
NTDB id 229 SPD RS09895 WP 000249564.1 .......... 313
NTDB id 195 SPR RS09430 WP 000249564.1 .......... 313
NTDB id 160 SP RS10380 WP 000249564.1 .......... 313
consensus

non conserved
similar
> 50% conserved

[ > eS|



